
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)  Capitol  Office P-38 

Day Wednesda y 

Date Jun e 20,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 

11:45a 
11:46a  f
11:55a  t
12:00n 
12:30p 

3:15p  t
3:30p  t
3:45p  t

3:55p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:20p 
4:45p 
5:15p  t
5:45p 

6:00p 

Arr P-3 8 
Senate Demo . Whi p Hubert Humphrey . 
George Reedy . 
Opened Senat e 
Texas Delegatio n Luncheon . Closed . 
George Reedy . 
Secretary Goldber g o n Equa l Employmen t Opportunit y Committe e matters . 
Discussion wit h Ada m Yarmolinsk y o n th e progres s o f th e EE O progra m i n th e 

Defense Department . 
Discussion i n P-38 wit h Congressme n Thornberr y an d Ikard . 
Discussion wit h newspaperma n o f Chicag o Dail y New s -  McGau t 
Discussion wit h Hous e Demo . Whi p Car l Albert . 
Discussion wit h Senato r Geo . Smather s o f Fla . 
Discussion wit h Senato r Har t 
Aubrey William s visitin g i n Was h f r Ala . Invite d Mr . Wms . t o breakfas t tomorrow . 
Discussion wit h Speake r McCormack . 
Briefing b y Stat e Departmen t Intelligenc e Office r i n preparatio n fo r Of f Recor d Cabinet 

meeting. 
The Whit e House . Of f Recor d Cabine t meetin g o n Fa r East . 
Entertained a t Th e Elm s 2 6 members o f th e press , Congres s an d Cabinet . 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



WEDNESDAY, JUN E 20, 1962 

Discussion with Senate Democratic whip Hubert Humphrey . 
Opened the Senate. 
Texas Delegation luncheon. 
Conference with Secretary Arthur Goldberg on the Equal 

Employment Opportunity Committee. 
Discussion with Adam Yarmolinsky on the progress of the 

Equal Employment Opportunity program in the Defense 
Department. 

Discussion with Congressman Thornberry and Ikard. 
Discussion with newspaper men. 
Discussion with House Democratic Whip Albert. 
Discussion with Senator Smathers. 
Discussion with Senator Hart. 
Discussion with Speaker McCcomack. 
Briefing by State Department Intelligence Officer in preparation 

for a Cabinet meeting. 
In the evening entertained at home 26 members of the  press, 

Congress and Cabinet. 

THURSDAY, JUNE 21, 1962 

Discussion with Governor Ellington of Tennessee . 
Meeting with the Secretaries of the Army, Navy, an d Air Forc e 

on Equal Employment Opportunity program. 
Discussion with Congressman Casey . 
Discussion with Bob Skiff, Foreign Affairs advisor. 
Discussion with Under Secretary of State George C . McGhee 
Luncheon with 20 Democratic Senatoria l candidates . 
Discussion with McConaughey, American Ambassador to 

Pakistan. 
Presentation of a boo k by Dr. Walter Adams for which the 

Vice President had written a preface. 
Discussion with the Postmaster General. 



Yolanda, 

Rufe Youngbloo d say s i f 
you com e over , h e o r on e 
of his folk s wil l giv e yo u inf o 
from thei r record s fo r fil l in . 

Then, befor e typing , you'l l wan t 
to stud y whateve r littl e notes , 
etc. ar e attached . 

AND, stud y th e languag e o n th e 
typed sheet s (Reed y brief s fro m 
'62 diary) . W e prefer NO T t o 
use th e languag e o f th e Sec . Ser . 

If yo u have an y question s CAL L 

mjdr 

Juanita: 

Attached ar e daialy diarie s yo u sen t 
together wit h inf o an d correspondenc e 
attached t o eac h day' s diar y tha t yo u 
had clipped . 

Send m e anothe r batc h an d I'l l g o t o 
work fillin g i n an d typin g wheneve r 
I ca n d o so . 

The Dominica n Republi c diarie s ar e 
completed thank s t o Stat e Dep t an d thei r 
info mem o whic h I  have sen t t o Doroth y 
Territo fo r he r "files. " 

If yo u notic e an y ERRORS , pleas e 
return an d I'l l correc t o r an y othe r 
suggestions yo u ma y have . However , 
I have checke d an d r echecked agains t 
all th e poo p yo u sen t an d the y ar e a s fa r 
as I  can tell , al l correc t 

Yolanda 



Party -  7:00 , Wednesday , Jun e 20 , 196 2 -  404 0 52n d Stree t 

Vice Presiden t &  Mrs. Johnso n 

Mr. &  Mrs. Gerr y Griffi n 

Mr. &  Mrs. Davi d Brinkle y 

Mr. &  Mrs. Rober t L . Rigg s 

Mr. &  Mrs. Harol d Lev y 

Mr. &  Mrs. Te d Lewi s 

Mr. &  Mrs. Rosco e Drummon d 

Mr. Davi d Schoenbru n 

Mr. Ma x Freedma n 

Mrs. J o Ann e Ellisto n 

Sen. &  Mrs. Fran k Churc h 

Sen &  Mrs. Fulbrigh t 

Postmaster Genera l &  Mrs. Da y 

Mr. &  Mrs. McGeorg e Bund y 

Senator Pel l 

Total - - 2 6 


