Day Wednesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Capitol Office P-38

Date June 20, 196

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD	1		
1	11:45a			Arr P-38		
3 2	11:46a			Senate Demo. Whip Hubert Humphrey.		
3	11:55a			George Reedy.		
4	12:00n			Opened Senate		
5	12:30p			Texas Delegation Luncheon. Closed.		
6	3:15p	t		George Reedy.		
7	3:30p	t		Secretary Goldberg on Equal Employment Opportunity Committee matters.		
8	3:45p	t		Discussion with Adam Yarmolinsky on the progress of the EEO program in the Defense Department.		
9	3:55p			Discussion in P-38 with Congressmen Thornberry and Ikard.		
10	4:00p		l j	Discussion with newspaperman of Chicago Daily News - McGaut		
11	4:15p			Discussion with House Demo. Whip Carl Albert.		
12	4:20p			Discussion with Senator Geo. Smathers of Fla.		
13	4:45p			Discussion with Senator Hart		
14	5:15p	t		Aubrey Williams visiting in Wash fr Ala. Invited Mr. Wms. to breakfast tomorrow.		
15	5:45p			Discussion with Speaker McCormack.		
16				Briefing by State Department Intelligence Officer in preparation for Off Record Cabine meeting.	:	
17	6:00 p			The White House. Off Record Cabinet meeting on Far East.		
18				Entertained at The Elms 26 members of the press, Congress and Cabinet.		
			Í			
			ĺ			

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
	; :											
	: :: :		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•								
	: :		# ************************************									
	: :											
	:	·										
_												

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 20, 1962

Discussion with Senate Democratic Whip Hubert Humphrey.

Opened the Senate.

Texas Delegation luncheou.

Conference with Secretary Arthur Goldberg on the Equal Employment Opportunity Committee.

Discussion with Adam Yarmolinaky on the progress of the Equal Employment Opportunity program in the Defense Department.

Discussion with Congressmen Thornberry and Rard.

Discussion with newspapermen.

Discussion with House Democratic Whip Albert.

Discussion with Senator Smathers.

Discussion with Senator Hart.

Discussion with Speaker McCormack.

Briefing by State Department Intelligence Officer in preparation for a Cabinet meeting.

In the evening entertained at home 26 members of the press, Congress and Cabinet.

THURSDAY, JUNE 21, 1962

Discussion with Governor Ellington of Tennessee.

Meeting with the Secretaries of the Army, Navy, and Air Force on Equal Employment Opportunity program.

Discussion with Congressmen Casey.

Discussion with Bob Skiff, Foreign Affairs advisor.

Discussion with Under Secretary of State George C. McGhee.

Luncheon with 20 Democratic Sensterial candidates.

Discussion with McConaughey, American Ambassador to Pakistan.

Presentation of a book by Dr. Walter Adams for which the Vice President had written a preface.

Discussion with the Postmaster General.

Yolanda,

Rufe Youngblood says if you come over, he or one of his folks will give you info from their records for fill in.

Then, before typing, you'll want to study whatever little notes, etc. are attached.

AND, study the language on the typed sheets (Reedy briefs from '62 diary). We prefer NOT to use the language of the Sec. Ser.

If you have any questions ---CALL mjdr

Juanita:

Attached are Daily Diaries you sent together with info and correspondence attached to each day's diary that you had clipped.

Send me another batch and I'll go to work filling in and typing whenever I can do so.

The Dominican Republic diaries are completed thanks to State Dept and their info memo which I have sent to Dorothy Territo for her "files."

If you notice any ERRORS, please return and I'll correct or any other suggestions you may have. However, I have checked and rechecked against all the poop you sent and they are as far as I can tell, all correct.....

Party - 7:00, Wednesday, June 20, 1962 - 4040 52nd Street

Vice President & Mrs. Johnson

Mr. & Mrs. Gerry Griffin

Mr. & Mrs. David Brinkley

Mr. & Mrs. Robert L. Riggs

Mr. & Mrs. Harold Levy

Mr. & Mrs. Ted Lewis

Mr. & Mrs. Roscoe Drummond

Mr. David Schoenbrun

Mr. Max Freedman

Mrs. Jo Anne Elliston

Sen. & Mrs. Frank Church

Sen & Mrs. Fulbright

Postmaster General & Mrs. Day

Mr. & Mrs. McGeorge Bundy

Senator Pell

Total -- 26